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Owner

#80-17

S-BNK NEWTON BEACON LLC

LEVY GEORGE M

BANK OF AMERICA

MOMAYEZ FERIEDOON

MOBED SEYED ZIYA

WHITING ALEX G

ZAITCHIK ALAN M TOBY L

STEWART PETER

CURRY CHRISTOPHER D
MCGEACHIE MICHAEL

ZUSSMAN DAVID T TR

1296 CENTRE ST ASSOCIATES LTD PTNSP
LUTHERAN CHURCH OF THE NEWTONS
B & E CENTER STREET LLC

HACKEL ALLAN R TR

NARDONE ELIZABETH A

AKYLAS TRIANTAPHYLLOS
MONTROSE INC TR

BREM DANIEL F

DAGESSE MARC & THERESA
LUPRIORE LEONARD J TR

MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY
ROTHMAN GEORGE & STUART J TRS
ROTHMAN GEORGE & STUART J TRS
WANG MEI LI

WANG MEI-LI

LOGALBO MARY M

KOURI ANDREAS NAURAS

63 HERRICK RD NEWTON LLC
BACHOFER DAVID M

MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY

MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY
WEISBERG STEPHEN A TR

MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY
ZUSSMAN DAVID T TR

17

Number

780
796
808
38

38

42

46

48

50

74
1280
1296-1298
1310
1314
1330-1340
47-49
57

15
35-37
35-37
40

17-31
39
52
52
55
62
63
65

65-73
70
93-105

Street

BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BRAELAND AVE
BRAELAND AVE
BRAELAND AVE
BRAELAND AVE
BRAELAND AVE
BRAELAND AVE
BRAELAND AVE
CENTRE ST
CENTRE ST
CENTRE ST
CENTRE ST
CENTRE ST
CHASE ST
CHASE ST
CYPRESS ST
CYPRESS ST
CYPRESS ST
CYPRESS ST
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
HERRICK RD
PAUL ST OFF
UNION ST
UNION ST
UNION ST
UNION ST

Unit

46
48
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35
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